
Information

Description:EMC/1040025380/EP25-Cartridge
Bid invitation number:6300034396

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.10.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 06.10.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 29.09.2020 05:28:48

Bid invitation

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8793260095 PRINTER CARTRIDGE
FOR CANON-1210(EP-25)

12.11.2020 00:00:00 10  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


